Position

Transportation Supervisor
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver P/T

Bus Driver P/T

Bus Driver P/T

Bus Driver P/T

Bus Driver P/T

Bus Driver P/T

Transp Radio/Tele Oper P/T
Transp Radio/Tele Oper P/T

Other Positions Held City

Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa

Azusa

Department

Transp
Transp
Transp
Transp
Transp
Transp
Transp
Transp
Transp
Transp

Transp

Total Wages

$89,044
$51,338
$50,818
$38,917
$38,421
$37,029
$35,142
$33,078
$33,042
$24,040
$23,000

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$19,847
$25,344
$23,773

$7,380
$7,294
$7,031
$6,674
$5,627
$5,628
$4,590
$2,958



