Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Transportation Supervisor		Azusa	Transp	\$89,044	\$19,847
Bus Driver		Azusa	Transp	\$51,338	\$25,344
Bus Driver		Azusa	Transp	\$50,818	\$23,773
Bus Driver P/T		Azusa	Transp	\$38,917	\$7,380
Bus Driver P/T		Azusa	Transp	\$38,421	\$7,294
Bus Driver P/T		Azusa	Transp	\$37,029	\$7,031
Bus Driver P/T		Azusa	Transp	\$35,142	\$6,674
Bus Driver P/T		Azusa	Transp	\$33,078	\$5,627
Bus Driver P/T		Azusa	Transp	\$33,042	\$5,628
Transp Radio/Tele Oper P/T		Azusa	Transp	\$24,040	\$4,590
Transp Radio/Tele Oper P/T		Azusa	Transp	\$23,000	\$2,958